
Coastal treks of Tasmania 
 
Depart Cairns 7th March at 6.00AM arrive Brisbane 8.20AM – Virgin 
Depart Brisbane 7th March at 9.50AM arrive Hobart 1.40PM – Virgin 
 
Accommodation:  Hobart Grand Chancellor IN:  7th March OUT: 8th March 
 
Commence the following cruise on Coral Discoverer in Hobart on the 8th March and ending in 
Hobart on the 18th March 
 
 
Day 2:Hobart 
Mon 8 Mar 2021 
Depart 5:00 PM 
 
Day 3:Mt Beattie, Port Davey 
Tue 9 Mar 2021 
 
Day 4:Mt Beattie, Port Davey 
Wed 10 Mar 2021 
 
Day 5:Cape Hauy, Three Capes 
Thu 11 Mar 2021 
 
Day 6:Cape Hauy, Three Capes 
Fri 12 Mar 2021 
 
Day 7:Fortescue Bay to Waterfall Bay 
Sat 13 Mar 2021 
 
Day 8:Fortescue Bay to Waterfall Bay 
Sun 14 Mar 2021 
 
Day 9:Freycinet National Park & Wineglass Bay 
Mon 15 Mar 2021 
 
Day 10:Freycinet National Park & Wineglass Bay 
Tue 16 Mar 2021 
 
Day 11:Bishop and Clerk 
Wed 17 Mar 2021 
 
Day 12:Hobart 
Thu 18 Mar 2021 
Arrive 8:00 AM 
 
Depart Hobart 18th March at 2.30PM arrive Brisbane 4.10PM – Virgin 
Depart Brisbane 18th March at 5.50PM arrive Cairns 8.10PM – Virgin 
 
Cost per person $7703.00 per person and includes the following: 
 
Airfares 
Airport taxes 
1 nights accommodation in Perth 



10 night cruise in Main deck B cabin 
Meals 
Onboard gratuties 
 


